52
AH 950
ABSOLUTE HOLLOW SHAFT ENCODER Very Heavy Duty Construction
Shaft Mounted
Range of shaft bores (14 – 30 mm)
Up to 13 Bits (8192) Maximum
5 Volt TTL or 8 to 30 Volts
Gray Code or Binary Code

white/yellow
yellow/brown
ORDERING CODE
CONNECTIONS
AH 950 -
a Group Function
AH=Absolute Hollow Shaft
b Basic Series Number
950
c   Shaft Size D
12=12 mm     26=26 mm
AE=5/8“       AL=1“
a           b       c         d         e          f         g         h             Increments Per Revolution
-
d Mechanical Options
0=None
e Connector Type
0=2 mtr. Cable
8=16Pin
f Connector Location
R=Radial
g Output Signals
E=Binary <->
F=Gray <->
h Output Circuit Type
1=TTL  (5 VDC)
5=Push Pull 8 to 30 VDC
Note: Special functions and designs will be designated by a 4 digit
code at the end of the part number. Consult factory for further details